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The following list of surveyors is provided for your convenience. Those that are highlighted in 
green also provide plans for lot grading and drainage. Beaver County does not endorse any 
company.  Practicing status and contact information is subject to change without notice. For a 
complete list of land surveyors practicing in your area, contact the Alberta Land 
Surveyors Association at www.alsa.ab.ca, 1-800-665-2572, or info@alsa.ab.ca. 
 

Alberta Geomatics Inc.    
780-437-8033 
abgeo@telus.net 

Ivo Nedev     
780-232-4880 
office@ivosurveys.ca 

Aureum Construction Services 
(Allan McKay) 
587-800-3724 
allan.mckay@aureumcs.ca  

Jovan Misic Land Surveyors   
780-448-1689 
 

Bob Michie      
780-662-3565 
rmichie@xplornet.ca 

Milestone Surveys 
Moe Mouallem, ALS, CLS, P.Eng.  
587-338-0791 
mmouallem@mesl.ca  

Challenger Geomatics Ltd. 
(Peter Heil) 
780-424-5511 
pheil@challengergeomatics.com 

On Site Surveys Inc.  
(Dwayne Edmundson)  
780-293-1870 
dwayne@onsitesurveys.ca 

CORE Geomatics      
780-886-0078 or 780-336-5308 
connie.petersen@coregeomatics.com 
jeff.oracheski@coregeomatics.com 

Pals Geomatics     
780-781-8372 
ethompson@palsgeomatics.com 

Geodetic Surveys     
780-465-3389 
hello@geodeticsurveys.com 

Quantum Geomatics    
780-242-2012 
rdavid@qgeo.ca 

GeoVerra 
780-481-3399 
info@geoverra.com 

Vector Geomatics     
778-576-1870 or 403-305-7756 
Justin.maunder@vgls.ca 

Gillmore Surveys    
780-465-0096 
gillmore100@gmail.com 

 Westacott Consulting Ltd.   
780-922-6545 
dwaynew@wcltd.ca 

Hagen Surveys     
780-464-5506 
hagenord@hagensurveys.com 
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